A-26
The ADAM-5510KW series is designed to
monitor and control processes through
multi-channel I/O modules. Each system is
capable of handling up to 4 or 8 I/O modules
for channel capacities up to 128 I/O points.
Depending on the type and number of I/O
points a system can be configured to meet

Storage Temperature:
-25 to 85° C (-13 to 185° F)
System Ordering Examples
Example 1
Quantity 1 ADAM-5510KW 4-slot softlogic contoller $445
Quantity 1 ADAM-5051S 16-channel isolated digital input module 99
Quantity 1 ADAM-5080 4-channel counter/frequency module 280
Quantity 1 ADAM-5069 8-channel power relay output module 120
Quantity 1 MPROG-BAS33 KW Multiprog basic development software 555
Quantity 1 PWR-242 Power supply 160
Quantity 1 1703093000 Serial cable 10
Total
$1669
Example 2
Quantity 1 ADAM-5510EKW/TCP 8-slot ethernet based softlogic controller $555
Quantity 2 ADAM-5018 7-channel thermocouple input module 220 (x2)
Quantity 2 ADAM-5017H 8-channel hi speed analog input module 285 (x2)
Quantity 1 ADAM- 5013 3-channel RTD module 250
Quantity 1 ADAM-5024 4-channel analog output module 285
Quantity 1 ADAM-5050 16-channel universal digital I/O module 100
Quantity 1 MPROG-ADV33 KW Multiprog advanced development software 1,110
Quantity 1 1997000220 Blank I/O module 1
Quantity 1 PWR-242 Power supply 160
Quantity 1 1703093000 Serial cable 10
Total
$3481
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PWR-242 $160 DIN rail mount power supply, 24vdc, 2.1A
1997000220 1 ADAM-5000 blank I/O module
1703093000 10 RS232 communication cable
Accessories
ADAM-5510KW, $445,
shown smaller than
actual size.
A-28
ADAM-5018
7-CHANNEL THERMOCOUPLE
INPUT MODULE
Certifications: CE, FM
Connectors: 1 x plug-in screw
terminal (# 14 to 22 AWG)
Power Consumption: 0.63 W (max)
Thermocouple Input:
Accuracy: ±0.1% or better
Bandwidth: 13.1 Hz @ 50 Hz
15.72 Hz @ 60 Hz
Channels: 7 differential
Input Impedance: 2 MΩ
lnput Range: ±15 mV, ±50 mV,
±100 mV, ±500 mV, ±1 V, ±2.5 V,
±20 mA
lnput Type: mV, V, mA, thermocouple
Resolution: 16-bit
Sampling Rate: 10 samples/sec (total)
T/C Type and Temperature Range:
J: 0 to 760° C
K: 0 to 1370° C
T: -100 to 400° C
E: 0 to 1000° C
R: 500 to 1750° C
S: 500 to 1750° C
B: 500 to 1800° C
Protection: Up to ±35 V
Isolation Voltage: 3000 Vdc
INPUT/OUTPUT MODULES SPECIFICATIONS
ADAM-5013
3-CHANNEL RTD
INPUT MODULE
Certifications: CE
Connectors: 1 x plug-in
screw terminal (# 14 to 22 AWG)
Power Consumption: 1.1 W (max)
RTD Input: